Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Features
EKI-9512D-WV
Specifications
Interface
 � I/O Port   12 x 10/100BaseT M12 D-Code
 � Console Port  M12 A-Code
 � F/W Backup Port  USB (M12 A-Code)

 � Software Upgrade TFTP, HTTP, Dual Image
 � NTP NTP client
Ordering Information
 � EKI-9512-CFIDW10E 12 x M12 managed Ethernet Switch, including
24/36/48/72/96/110 VDC dual power inputs
EKI-9516/9512 Series Selection Table
Products Ports Combination Power Input Range Others
Model Name Ordering P/N
PoE,10/100/
1000 Mbps
M12 X-Coded
10/100/
1000 Mbps
M12 X-Coded
PoE,10/100
Mbps
M12 D-Coded
10/100 Mbps
M12 D-Coded
HV
(72V/96V/110
VDC)
LV (24V/36V/48
VDC)
WV (24/36/48/72V/
96V/110 VDC)
Conformal
Coating
EKI-9516P-HV EKI-9516-P0IDH10E 12 4
EKI-9516P-LV EKI-9516-P0IDL10E 12 4
EKI-9516-WV EKI-9516-C0IDW10E 16
EKI-9512P-HV EKI-9512-P0IDH10E 8 4
EKI-9512P-LV EKI-9512-P0IDL10E 8 4
EKI-9512-WV EKI-9512-C0IDW10E 12
EKI-9516DP-HV EKI-9516-PFIDH10E 12 4
EKI-9516DP-LV EKI-9516-PFIDL10E 12 4
EKI-9516D-WV EKI-9516-CFIDW10E 16
EKI-9512DP-HV EKI-9512-PFIDH10E 8 4
EKI-9512DP-LV EKI-9512-PFIDL10E 8 4
EKI-9512D-WV EKI-9512-CFIDW10E 12
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :